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Low Lift Safety Valve
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NUMBERING SYSTEM

H

MODEL

BODY&SEAT
BODY
SS304
SS304
SS316
SS316
DUPLEX 
STAINLESS STEEL
WCB
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
WCB
CAST IRON
CAST IRON
CAST STEEL
DUCTILE IRON

SEAT
SS304
SS316 
SS316
SS304 
DUPLEX 
STAINLESS STEEL
SS304
BRONZE
SS304
SS316
WCB
CAST IRON
SS304 
CAST STEEL
DUCTILE IRON

CODE
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K
X

Y
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N
M
W
I
F
C
D

DISC
SS304
SS316
BRASS
MC NYLON
DUPLEX 
STAINLESS STEEL
VITON+SS304
VITON+SS316
PTFE+SS304
PTFE+SS316
PTFE+BRASS

DISC
CODE
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S
B
M
X

Q
V
U
T
C

-

CONFIGURATION

CONNECTION
CONNECTION
FEMALE THREAD
MALE THREAD
DIFFERENT CONNECTIONS
FLANGES
WELDED
WAFER
CLAMP
GROOVED END

CODE
1
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3
4
6
7
8
9

 
HANTS®

DESIGN
LOW LIFT TYPE
LOW LIFT TYPE
LOW LIFT TYPE

HIGH LIFT TYPE
HIGH LIFT TYPE
FULL LIFT TYPE
FULL LIFT TYPE
FULL LIFT TYPE

FULL BORE TYPE
FULL BORE TYPE

FITTING
LEVER TYPE
SEAL TYPE
LEVER TYPE WITH 
OPEN BONNET
SEAL TYPE
LEVER TYPE
SEAL TYPE
LEVER TYPE
LEVER TYPE WITH 
OPEN BONNET
SEAL TYPE
LEVER TYPE

CODE
1
2
3

4
5
6
7
8

9
0



HSM
 Low Lift Safety Valve - Bronze Type 
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HSL
 Low Lift Safety Valve - Close Bonnet

4

7
8
9

7489

HSL42HSL41

H



HSD
Low Lift Safety Valve - Open Bonnet

HSD42 HSD43

6
G



HSR
 High Lift Safety Valve -Bronze Type

3

7

9

33
39
39

39
39
39

A

HSR24 HSR25



HSY
High Lift Safety Valve -Stainless Steel Type 

7
8

A

HSY24 HSY25



HST
High Lift Safety Valve - High Pressure

4

7
8

4

A

HST2 HST3 HST4

HST25HST24
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HSK
Full Bore Safety Valve 
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7
8
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HSK49HSK40
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HSK39HSK30HSK30

HSK40
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HSU
 Full Bore Safety Valve - High Pressure
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